

City of Rochester Hills RFP-RH-24-066 Gateway and Park Signage Project Bid Closing Date: Thursday, December 5 @ 3:00 PM			Warren Contractors & Development Inc. 14979 Technology Dr. Shelby Twp, MI 48315	
Cost Proposal				
Part A - Site and Landscape Work				
Pay Item	Qty	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Extended Cost
Mobilization, Max 5%	0	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -
Soil Erosion & Sediment Control Measures	0	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -
Erosion Control, Gravel Access Approach	0	Each	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -
Clearing and Grading	0	Lump Sum	\$ 73,150.00	\$ -
Fence Removal	0	Feet	\$ 20.00	\$ -
Fence, Woven Wire with Steel Post	0	Feet	\$ 60.00	\$ -
Shadblow Serivcebettry, 8' Ht.	0	Each	\$ 900.00	\$ -
Hetz Columnar Juniper, 6' Ht.	0	Each	\$ 625.00	\$ -
Sea Green Juniper, 30" Spread	3	Each	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,170.00
Gold Mound Spiraea, 24" Ht.	0	Each	\$ 85.00	\$ -
Little Gem Norway Spruce, #3 Cont.	6	Each	\$ 140.00	\$ 840.00
Karl Foerster's Feather Reed Grass, #1 Cont.	0	Each	\$ 35.00	\$ -
Fountain Grass, #1 Cont.	0	Each	\$ 35.00	\$ -
Black Eyed Susan, #1 Cont.	0	Each	\$ 35.00	\$ -
Wood's Light Blue Aster, #1 Cont.	0	Each	\$ 35.00	\$ -
Black Eyed Stella Daylily, #1 Cont.	9	Each	\$ 35.00	\$ 315.00
Ghost Spotted Deadnettle, #1 Cont.	42	Each	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,470.00
Boulder Wall	0	Feet	\$ 300.00	\$ -
Steel Edging	12	Feet	\$ 20.00	\$ 240.00
Topsoil	6	Cyd	\$ 80.00	\$ 480.00
Shredded Hardwood Mulch	2	Cubic Yard	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00
Lawn Restoration	0	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	\$ -
Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn	0	Each	\$ 40.00	\$ -
Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper	0	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ -
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	0	Square Foot	\$ 15.00	\$ -
Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	0	Square Foot	\$ 0.01	\$ -
Minor Traffic Control Devices	0	Lump Sum	\$ 16,500.00	\$ -
Contractor Staking	0	Lump Sum	\$ 16,250.00	\$ -
		Total Items 1-28		\$ 4,675.00
Part B - Sign Fabrication and Installation				
Pay Item	Qty	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Extended Cost
Mobilization, Max 5%	0	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00	\$ -
Super Primary Gateway Signage	0	Each	\$ 190,000.00	\$ -
Primary Gateway Signage	0	Each	\$ 28,600.00	\$ -
Secondary Gateway Signage	0	Each	\$ 24,000.00	\$ -
Tertiary Gateway Signage	0	Each	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -
Primary Park Signage	1	Each	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
Double Sided Primary Park Signage	0	Each	\$ 33,000.00	\$ -
Secondary Park Signage	0	Each	\$ 7,400.00	\$ -
Service Disconnect Rack	0	Each	\$ 9,100.00	\$ -
Super Primary Service Cabinet	0	Each	\$ 26,250.00	\$ -
Primary and Secondary Service Cabinet	0	Each	\$ 25,700.00	\$ -
Super Primary and LED Lighting and Accessories	0	Lump Sum	\$ 45,000.00	\$ -
Primary LED Lighting and Accessories	0	Lump Sum	\$ 28,000.00	\$ -
Secondary LED Lighting and Accessories	0	Lump Sum	\$ 10,400.00	\$ -
Hand Hole	0	Each	\$ 2,100.00	\$ -
Directional Bore, 2 inch Conduit	0	Feet	\$ 45.00	\$ -
Conduit, Schedule 40 PVC, 2 inch	0	Feet	\$ 40.00	\$ -
Conduit, Schedule 40 PVC, 3/4 inch	0	Feet	\$ 25.00	\$ -
Conduit, Schedule 40 PVC, ½ inch	0	Feet	\$ 65.00	\$ -
Cable, #1 AWG, Aluminum	0	Feet	\$ 4.00	\$ -
Cable, #8 GND	0	Feet	\$ 3.00	\$ -
Cable, #12 AWG	0	Feet	\$ 2.00	\$ -
Cable, #12 GND	0	Feet	\$ 2.00	\$ -
Cable, #14 AWG	0	Feet	\$ 2.00	\$ -
DTE Service Connections	0	Allowance	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -
		Total Items 29-53		\$ 23,000.00
		Total Items 1-53		\$ 27,675.00
	Negotiated Items for Addition of Signs			
Lawn Restoration	1	Lump Sum	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
Fence Relocation	1	Lump Sum	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Total Contract Amendment				\$ 29,925.00